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AN# Btk A% Batb AN# Btk A# Batb
179.01- 180 3 0.02% 3 0.02% 16069  100.00% 129.01-130 170 1.06% 5286 32.90% 10953 68.16%
178.01-179 4 0.02% 7 0.04% 16066 99.98% 128.01-129 143 0.89% 5429 33.79% 10783 67.10%
177.01-178 2 0.01% 9 0.06% 16062 99.96% 127.01-128 170 1.06% 5599 34.84% 10640 66.21%
176.01-177 9 0.06% 18 0.11% 16060 99.94% 126.01-127 154 0.96% 5753 35.80% 10470 65.16%
175.01-176 7 0.04% 25 0.16% 16051 99.89% 125.01-126 168 1.05% 5921 36.85% 10316 64.20%
174.01-175 22 0.14% 47 0.29% 16044 99.84% 124.01-125 171 1.06% 6092 37.91% 10148 63.15%
173.01-174 17 0.11% 64 0.40% 16022 99.71% 123.01-124 170 1.06% 6262 38.97% 9977 62.09%
172.01-173 32 0.20% 96 0.60% 16005 99.60% 122.01-123 142 0.88% 6404 39.85% 9807 61.03%
171.01-172 19 0.12% 115 0.72% 15973 99.40% 121.01-122 160 1.00% 6564 40.85% 9665 60.15%
170.01-171 30 0.19% 145 0.90% 15954 99.28% 120.01-121 144 0.90% 6708 41.74% 9505 59.15%
169.01-170 45 0.28% 190 1.18% 15924 99.10% 119.01-120 140 0.87% 6848 42.62% 9361 58.26%
168.01 - 169 27 0.17% 217 1.35% 15879 98.82%  118.01-119 156 0.97% 7004 43.59% 9221 57.38%
167.01- 168 43 0.27% 260 1.62% 15852 98.65% 117.01-118 154 0.96% 7158 44.55% 9065 56.41%
166.01 - 167 51 0.32% 311 1.94% 15809 98.38% 116.01-117 139 0.87% 7297 4541% 8911 55.45%
165.01 - 166 73 0.45% 384 2.39% 15758 98.06% 115.01- 116 145 0.90% 7442 46.31% 8772 54.59%
164.01 - 165 72 0.45% 456 2.84% 15685 97.61% 114.01-115 151 0.94% 7593 47.25% 8627 53.69%
163.01 - 164 80 0.50% 536 3.34% 15613 97.16% 113.01-114 157 0.98% 7750 48.23% 8476 52.75%
162.01- 163 86 0.54% 622 3.87% 15533 96.66%  112.01-113 166 1.03% 7916 49.26% 8319 51.77%
161.01 - 162 M 0.69% 733 4.56% 15447 96.13%  111.01-112 138 0.86% 8054 50.12% 8153 50.74%
160.01 - 161 118 0.73% 851 5.30% 15336 95.44% 110.01-111 154 0.96% 8208 51.08% 8015 49.88%
159.01 - 160 88 0.55% 939 5.84% 15218 94.70% 109.01 - 110 161 1.00% 8369 52.08% 7861 48.92%
158.01 - 159 103 0.64% 1042 6.48% 15130 94.16% 108.01-109 147 0.91% 8516 53.00% 7700 47.92%
157.01 - 158 102 0.63% 1144 7.12% 15027 93.52% 107.01- 108 178 1.11% 8694 54.10% 7553 47.00%
156.01 - 157 106 0.66% 1250 7.78% 14925 92.88% 106.01-107 127 0.79% 8821 54.89% 7375 45.90%
155.01 - 156 17 0.73% 1367 8.51% 14819 92.22% 105.01 - 106 136 0.85% 8957 55.74% 7248 45.11%
154.01- 155 130 0.81% 1497 9.32% 14702 91.49% 104.01-105 141 0.88% 9098 56.62% 7112 44.26%

153.01 - 154 128 0.80% 1625 10.11% 14572 90.68% 103.01 - 104 148 0.92% 9246 57.54% 6971 43.38%
152.01- 153 137 0.85% 1762 10.97% 14444 89.89% 102.01-103 171 1.06% 9417 58.60% 6823 42.46%
151.01 - 152 135 0.84% 1897 11.81% 14307 89.03% 101.01-102 149 0.93% 9566 59.53% 6652 41.40%
150.01 - 151 135 0.84% 2032 12.65% 14172 88.19% 100.01 - 101 156 0.97% 9722 60.50% 6503 40.47%
149.01 - 150 144 0.90% 2176 13.54% 14037 87.35%  99.01-100 142 0.88% 9864 61.39% 6347 39.50%
148.01 - 149 153 0.95% 2329 14.49% 13893 86.46% = 98.01-99 141 0.88% 10005 62.26% 6205 38.61%
147.01- 148 145 0.90% 2474 15.40% 13740 85.51%  97.01-98 157 0.98% 10162 63.24% 6064 37.74%
146.01 - 147 137 0.85% 2611 16.25% 13595 84.60%  96.01-97 128 0.80% 10290 64.04% 5907 36.76%
145.01 - 146 134 0.83% 2745 17.08% 13458 83.75%  95.01-96 137 0.85% 10427 64.89% 5779 35.96%
144.01 - 145 144 0.90% 2889 17.98% 13324 82.92%  94.01-95 146 0.91% 10573 65.80% 5642 35.11%
143.01 - 144 141 0.88% 3030 18.86% 13180 82.02%  93.01-94 139 0.87% 10712 66.66% 5496 34.20%
142.01- 143 165 1.03% 3195 19.88% 13039 81.14%  92.01-93 135 0.84% 10847 67.50% 5357 33.34%
141.01-142 175 1.09% 3370 20.97% 12874 80.12%  91.01-92 132 0.82% 10979 68.32% 5222 32.50%
140.01 - 141 159 0.99% 3529 21.96% 12699 79.03%  90.01-91 17 0.73% 11096 69.05% 5090 31.68%
139.01 - 140 161 1.00% 3690 22.96% 12540 78.04% = 89.01-90 145 0.90% 11241 69.95% 4973 30.95%
138.01- 139 163 1.01% 3853 23.98% 12379 77.04%  88.01-89 164 1.02% 11405 70.98% 4828 30.05%
137.01-138 141 0.88% 3994 24.86% 12216 76.02%  87.01-88 118 0.73% 11523 71.71% 4664 29.02%
136.01 - 137 151 0.94% 4145 25.80% 12075 75.14%  86.01-87 125 0.78% 11648 72.49% 4546 28.29%
135.01- 136 168 1.05% 4313 26.84% 11924 74.20% @ 85.01-86 133 0.83% 11781 73.32% 4421 27.51%
134.01-135 163 1.01% 4476 27.85% 11756 73.16%  84.01-85 138 0.86% 11919 7417% 4288 26.68%
133.01-134 139 0.87% 4615 28.72% 11593 72.15%  83.01-84 154 0.96% 12073 75.13% 4150 25.83%
132.01-133 169 1.05% 4784 29.77% 11454 71.28% @ 82.01-83 128 0.80% 12201 75.93% 3996 24.87%
131.01-132 160 1.00% 4944 30.77% 11285 70.23%  81.01-82 119 0.74% 12320 76.67% 3868 24.07%
130.01- 131 172 1.07% 5116 31.84% 11125 69.23%  80.01-81 141 0.88% 12461 77.55% 3749 23.33%
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79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01- 71
69.01- 70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01- 67
65.01 - 66
64.01- 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01- 62
60.01 - 61
59.01 - 60
58.01 - 59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01 - 55
53.01- 54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01- 50
48.01- 49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01- 46
44.01-45
43.01- 44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01 - 41
39.01-40
38.01 - 39
37.01-38
36.01-37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01 - 31
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118 0.73%
128 0.80%
122 0.76%
141 0.88%
128 0.80%
143 0.89%
112 0.70%
129 0.80%
121 0.75%
127 0.79%
123 0.77%
107 0.67%
113 0.70%
101 0.63%
130 0.81%
123 0.77%
94 0.58%
111 0.69%
105 0.65%
83 0.52%
105 0.65%
96 0.60%
71 0.44%
73 0.45%
75 0.47%
70 0.44%
72 0.45%
63 0.39%
45 0.28%
55 0.34%
55 0.34%
58 0.36%
40 0.25%
40 0.25%
33 0.21%
32 0.20%
19 0.12%
17 0.11%
27 0.17%
14 0.09%
18 0.11%
19 0.12%
12 0.07%
6 0.04%
13 0.08%
" 0.07%
15 0.09%
8 0.05%
7 0.04%
10 0.06%

PESFY B

REoEES B

AN HtE

12579 78.28%
12707 79.08%
12829 79.84%
12970 80.71%
13098 81.51%
13241 82.40%
13353 83.10%
13482 83.90%
13603 84.65%
13730 85.44%
13853 86.21%
13960 86.88%
14073 87.58%
14174 88.21%
14304 89.02%
14427 89.78%
14521 90.37%
14632 91.06%
14737 91.71%
14820 92.23%
14925 92.88%
15021 93.48%
15092 93.92%
15165 94.37%
15240 94.84%
15310 95.28%
15382 95.72%
15445 96.12%
15490 96.40%
15545 96.74%
15600 97.08%
15658 97.44%
15698 97.69%
15738 97.94%
15771 98.15%
15803 98.34%
15822 98.46%
15839 98.57%
15866 98.74%
15880 98.82%
15898 98.94%
15917 99.05%
15929 99.13%
15935 99.17%
15948 99.25%
15959 99.32%
15974 99.41%
15982 99.46%
15989 99.50%
15999 99.56%
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3608 22.45%
3490 21.72%
3362 20.92%
3240 20.16%
3099 19.29%
2971 18.49%
2828 17.60%
2716 16.90%
2587 16.10%
2466 15.35%
2339 14.56 %
2216 13.79%
2109 13.12%
1996 12.42%
1895 11.79%
1765 10.98%
1642 10.22%
1548 9.63%
1437 8.94%
1332 8.29%
1249 7.77%
1144 7.12%
1048 6.52%
977 6.08%
904 5.63%
829 5.16%
759 4.72%
687 4.28%
624 3.88%
579 3.60%
524 3.26%
469 2.92%
411 2.56%
371 2.31%
331 2.06%
298 1.85%
266 1.66%
247 1.54%
230 1.43%
203 1.26%
189 1.18%
171 1.06%
152 0.95%
140 0.87%
134 0.83%
121 0.75%

110 0.68%
95 0.59%
87 0.54%
80 0.50%
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29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
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0.06%
0.02%
0.02%
0.04%
0.04%
0.02%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.02%
0.01%
0.02%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.12%

REoEES B

AN HotE

16009 99.63%
16012 99.65%
16016 99.67%
16023 99.71%
16030 99.76%
16033 99.78%
16033 99.78%
16034 99.78%
16036 99.79%
16040 99.82%
16041 99.83%
16044 99.84%
16045 99.85%
16045 99.85%
16045 99.85%
16045 99.85%
16046 99.86%
16046 99.86%
16046 99.86%
16048 99.87%
16049 99.88%
16049 99.88%
16049 99.88%
16049 99.88%
16049 99.88%
16049 99.88%
16049 99.88%
16049 99.88%
16049 99.88%
16069  100.00%
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70 0.44%
60 0.37%
57 0.35%
53 0.33%
46 0.29%
39 0.24%
36 0.22%
36 0.22%
35 0.22%
33 0.21%
29 0.18%
28 0.17%
25 0.16%
24 0.15%
24 0.15%
24 0.15%
24 0.15%
23 0.14%
23 0.14%
23 0.14%
21 0.13%
20 0.12%
20 0.12%
20 0.12%
20 0.12%
20 0.12%
20 0.12%
20 0.12%
20 0.12%
20 0.12%



